22/02/2022 12:42

FICemCASA | Resultado Selegao

Resultado Selecao

Curso: Introducao a Tecnologia FTTH

Seq.

10

11

12

13

14

CPF

027.***.***_

*%

070.***.***_

*%

51 2.***.***_

*%

067.***.***_

*%

003.***.***_

*%

004.***.***_

*%

080.***.***_

*%

029.***.***_

*%

068.***.***_

*%

1 07.***.***_

*%

628.***.***_

*%

059.***.***_

*%

611 .***.***_

*%

701 .***.***_

*%

Nome

Francisco Freitas da Silva Neto

Savio italo Menezes Fonteles

FABRICIO HENRIQUE DE
OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

Fernanda Larissa da Silva Ribeiro

Aecio Torres de Alencar

david cordeiro da rocha

Maria Izabel da Silva Barbosa

José Paulo da Silva Neto

Raimundo Kaua Moreira Mota

VANUSA DO NASCIMENTO

FEITOSA

Marcos Luiz Moraes de Souza

Ana Vitéria Rebougas

Isaque Rodrigues Rocha

Lea Walquiria De Lima Moura

web.ficemcasa.ifce.edu.br/resultado_curso.php?curso=926

Curso

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Aluno

IFCE

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Hora
Inscricao

17/02/2022
08:04:10

17/02/2022
08:13:32

17/02/2022
09:31:54

17/02/2022
10:07:19

17/02/2022
10:53:02

17/02/2022
11:31:50

17/02/2022
12:00:20

17/02/2022
12:00:38

17/02/2022
12:22:09

17/02/2022
12:26:55

17/02/2022
12:34:35

17/02/2022
13:57:09

17/02/2022
14:11:09

17/02/2022
14:47:38

17
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Seq.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CPF

095.***.***_

*%

603.***.***_

*%

61 8.***.***_

*%

076.***.***_

*%

051 .***.***_

*%

068.***.***_

*%

076.***.***_

*%

1 06.***.***_

*%

073.***.***_

*%

625.***.***_

*%

600.***.***_

*%

069.***.***_

*%

81 9.***.***_

*%

605.***.***_

*%

068.***.***_

*%

020.***.***_

*%

61 9.***.***_

*%

FICemCASA | Resultado Selegao

Nome

Wallace Kaué Gomes de Macédo

DANIELE ARAUJO CHAVES

SOUZA

Rafael Veras Carloto

Ana Sara Olimpio da Silva

Jhonatan Silva de Sousa

Jonatas lima da silva

Wellington Pereira Gomes

David Da Silva Dos Reis

Jose Clemilson da Silva Sousa

Leticia Meneses do nascimento

Guilherme Cardoso Lima

Renato Lago Pereira

Marcelo Gomes Barreto

Kattiely melo de lima

igor da silva pires

Anderson Garcia Albuquerque

Luiz Flavio Andrade Lavor

web.ficemcasa.ifce.edu.br/resultado_curso.php?curso=926

Curso

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Aluno
IFCE

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Hora
Inscrigédo

17/02/2022
15:20:53

17/02/2022
15:23:35

17/02/2022
15:41:56

17/02/2022
16:40:33

17/02/2022
18:07:55

17/02/2022
18:09:31

17/02/2022
18:16:08

17/02/2022
18:38:54

17/02/2022
18:42:45

17/02/2022
19:32:54

17/02/2022
20:22:49

17/02/2022
20:46:55

17/02/2022
22:21:43

18/02/2022
00:09:42

18/02/2022
00:15:12

18/02/2022
03:32:25

18/02/2022
07:39:38

2/7
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Seq.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

CPF

067.***.***_

*%

607.***.***_

*%

063.***.***_

*%

074.***.***_

*%*

41 7.***.***_

*%

061 .***.***_

*%

053.***.***_

*%

062.***.***_

*%

041 .***.***_

*%

604.***.***_

*%

825.***.***_

*%

067.***.***_

*%

011 .***.***_

*%

91 8.***.***_

*%

042.***.***_

*%

074.***.***_

*%

060.***.***_

*%

FICemCASA | Resultado Selegao

Nome

Caio Ferreira da Silva

Herbert Johnson Braga Reis

Aleff Pereira Arruda

Andressa Jordana Tabosa da Penha

André da Silva Silvério

Gesiane Pereira da Silva

Anderson Wilson de Paulo Moreira

Luis Henrique Barreto de Araujo

Paulo Roberto Carlos de Sousa

Jodo Alexandre Bezerra da Silva

ADRIANO MACHADO DE SOUZA

Gabriel David Nascimento de Souza

Rafael Gomes de Melo

Joel pedro de souza junior

Amaurilio Garcia de Souza

Sara Lais Braga Medeiros

Jodo Victor da Silva Pinheiro

web.ficemcasa.ifce.edu.br/resultado_curso.php?curso=926

Curso

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Aluno
IFCE

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Hora
Inscrigao

18/02/2022
08:09:10

18/02/2022
08:09:23

18/02/2022
08:09:57

18/02/2022
08:16:18

18/02/2022
08:28:29

18/02/2022
08:38:08

18/02/2022
08:43:01

18/02/2022
08:44:58

18/02/2022
08:54:12

18/02/2022
09:10:02

18/02/2022
09:12:44

18/02/2022
09:49:24

18/02/2022
10:03:11

18/02/2022
10:18:01

18/02/2022
10:18:58

18/02/2022
10:26:37

18/02/2022
10:28:11

3/7
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Seq.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

CPF

1 05.***.***_

*%

027.***.***_

*%

623.***.***_

*%

072.***.***_

*%x

607.***.***_

*%

063.***.***_

*%

081 .***.***_

*%

363.***.***_

*%

956.***.***_

*%

063.***.***_

*%

044.***.***_

*%

065.***.***_

*%

445.***.***_

*%

901 .***.***_

*%

61 3.***.***_

*%

776.***.***_

*%

61 0.***.***_

*%

FICemCASA | Resultado Selegao

Nome

Renato Sousa de Araujo

David Hudson Veras Fontenele

Emily Bernardes de Sousa Gomes

Lucas Andrade Pereira

Arthur Lima Koblitz

luri Santana de Alencar

MIKAEL SAULO SANTOS

MORENO

Lucas Cardoso de Brito

herison daniel Wanderley

Francisco André de Oliveria Silva

Filho

Rodrigo Santos Custddio

Kaio joubert Rezende santos pereira

Ary lucas alves da silva

Carlos Alberto Pereira da Silva

Douglas Kelvin Moreira da Silva

Karla Danielle Nogueira de Carvalho

Francisco Henrique Caldas Costa

web.ficemcasa.ifce.edu.br/resultado_curso.php?curso=926

Curso

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Aluno
IFCE

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Hora
Inscrigédo

18/02/2022
10:42:32

18/02/2022
10:48:01

18/02/2022
10:54:48

18/02/2022
10:57:41

18/02/2022
11:02:52

18/02/2022
11:04:36

18/02/2022
11:26:45

18/02/2022
11:30:16

18/02/2022
11:31:03

18/02/2022
11:31:57

18/02/2022
11:32:22

18/02/2022
11:38:55

18/02/2022
11:48:45

18/02/2022
12:47:59

18/02/2022
12:54:44

18/02/2022
13:11:17

18/02/2022
14:46:30

417
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Seq.

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

CPF

048.***.***_

*%

032.***.***_

*%

01 3.***.***_

*%

049.***.***_

*%x

048.***.***_

*%

064.***.***_

*%

040.***.***_

*%

624.***.***_

*%

31 8.***.***_

*%

057.***.***_

*%

607.***.***_

*%

673.***.***_

*%

003.***.***_

*%

861 .***.***_

*%

053.***.***_

*%

070.***.***_

*%

069.***.***_

*%

FICemCASA | Resultado Selegao

Nome

Renato Henrique Alves Gomes de

Barros

JESSICA MARA DA CRUZ LOBO

Madson Fernandes de Melo Junior

PAULO VICTOR GOMES DE

OLIVEIRA

Bruno Oliveira Carneiro dos Santos

Luzyane Santos Paiva

Marcio Wellington Brauna da Silva

Werbeth Deyvison da Silva Gomes

Valdinei Oliveira

Matheus Fontenele Magalhaes

Muniz

Jodo Pedro Pinto da Rocha

Fernandes

José Mardem ribeiro nogueira

EDERSON BARRETO DE SOUSA

CRISTIANO ADOLFO TORRES

SAMPAIO

Derwesson de Oliveira Nascimento

Hermeson da Silva Macedo

igor da costa euzebio

web.ficemcasa.ifce.edu.br/resultado_curso.php?curso=926

Curso

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Aluno
IFCE

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Hora
Inscrigao

18/02/2022
14:47:19

18/02/2022
15:01:51

18/02/2022
15:13:47

18/02/2022
15:14:12

18/02/2022
15:14:25

18/02/2022
15:14:48

18/02/2022
15:17:14

18/02/2022
15:22:07

18/02/2022
15:23:47

18/02/2022
15:27:15

18/02/2022
15:36:55

18/02/2022
15:52:11

18/02/2022
15:55:38

18/02/2022
15:59:55

18/02/2022
16:16:58

18/02/2022
16:19:49

18/02/2022
16:22:18

5/7



22/02/2022 12:42

Seq.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

CPF

003.***.***_

*%

057.***.***_

*%

054.***.***_

*%

071 .***.***_

*%*

672.***.***_

*%

083.***.***_

*%

053.***.***_

*%

064.***.***_

*%

01 9.***.***_

*%

270.***.***_

*%

065.***.***_

*%

037.***.***_

*%

621 .***.***_

*%

029.***.***_

*%

057.***.***_

*%

024.***.***_

*%

044.***.***_

*%

FICemCASA | Resultado Selegao

Nome

Mardson Brigido Freire

CARLOS HENRIQUE SOUZA

ADRADE

LEANDRO DA SILVA SOUSA

Caique pereira de melo

Eduardo Kennedy Batista do

Nascimento

Victor Ferreira Nishiyama

Jessica bezerra Nascimento

Camarco

Sthéfano Henrique Mendes Tavares

Silva

Darley Lopes Coelho

Fernando Modesto Martello

Lucas Mendes Moreira

Samuel Pereira

Marcos José De Oliveira

Jerfesson Ferreira Barros

Paulo Alexandre Lima de Araujo

PEDRO DANIEL MORAES

RODRIGUES

Francisco Wilke Américo Silva

web.ficemcasa.ifce.edu.br/resultado_curso.php?curso=926

Curso

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Aluno
IFCE

Sim

Sim

Sim

Hora
Inscrigédo

18/02/2022
16:22:34

18/02/2022
16:30:35

18/02/2022
16:37:01

18/02/2022
16:38:11

18/02/2022
16:42:20

18/02/2022
16:47:27

18/02/2022
17:07:30

18/02/2022
17:12:43

18/02/2022
17:15:38

18/02/2022
17:26:04

18/02/2022
18:01:18

18/02/2022
18:05:13

18/02/2022
18:07:18

18/02/2022
18:13:27

18/02/2022
18:13:29

18/02/2022
18:14:09

18/02/2022
18:14:19

6/7
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Seq. CPF Nome

100 076.******-  Orleans Cardoso Viana Gomes

*%

web.ficemcasa.ifce.edu.br/resultado_curso.php?curso=926

Curso

Introducao a
Tecnologia FTTH

Aluno
IFCE

Hora
Inscrigao

18/02/2022
18:15:26

717



